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Schulerinnenlauf -1550m- am 15.10.2016

Name, Vorname
Neuh&aufer, Cara
Spath, Hannah
Meaney, Olivia
Romer, Pauline
Boéhringer, Julia
Gerner , Tabea
Kampmann, Kim
Kafka, Angelina
Grundl, Evelyn
Schiiler, Kim
Pfiz, Antonia
Thanner, Katharina
Noe, Anna
Thanner, Leonie
Boéhringer, Sarah
Rohrbach, Isabelle
Schoch, Linda
Henle, Ida
Sommer, Carina
Kiefer, Amelie
Langnickel, Emma
Tanios, Sofia
Frank, Madline
Mduller, Carlotta
Malthaner, Anika
Lutterbeck, Sina
Rothmund, Jana
Goller, Jasmin
Mayr, Lena
Herrmann, Rosa
Harig, Celina
Kohlmann, Finja
Reichert, Lena
van Laack, Elisabeth
Mutschler, Nina
Hermann, Finja
Tikal, Leonie
Bajraj, Dorina
Justus, Emily
Muthlein, Lea
Keller, Emilia
Maucher, Alessa
Hofmann, Emma
Welser, Laura
Weckerle, Sarah
Noe, Greta
Seeland, Elli
Adrianov, Enrico
Jaedicke, Nicole
Dwornik, Pia
Muthlein, Melina
Birk, Jule
Berkov, Evelyn
Hoernle, Fiona
Rothmund, Lena
Fontaine, Cecile
Stihrmann, Greta
Kortner, Alessia
Rogalskiy, Melissa
Grischke, Lina

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
SSV Ulm
LT Mittelbiberach
LT Mittelbiberach
LT Mittelbiberach

TSV Laupheim

LT Mittelbiberach

TG Biberach
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 4
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4a
TSV Laupheim Leichtathletik
GS Bronnerberg, 4b

GS Bronnerberg, 4b

GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3
TSV Laupheim Leichtathletik

GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2
TSV Laupheim Leichtathletik
TSV Laupheim Leichtathletik
GS Bronnerberg, 2b

SV Sulmetingen

TG Biberach

Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
Kinderborse Laupheim
Muhlbachschule Schemmerhof
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4c
TSV Laupheim Leichtathletik
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4c
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 4
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3b
GS Bronnerberg, 4b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
Ivo-Schaible Schule KI. 4

Anna-von-Freyberg GS Kl. 4a
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a

GS Bronnerberg, 3b
Ilvo-Schaible-Schule KI. 4
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
GS Bronnerberg, 2b
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3

GS Bronnerberg, 2b

GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2
GS Bronnerberg, 3b

GS Bronnerberg, 2b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4a
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3d
GS Bronnerberg, 3b

BUSO, KI. 4

BUSO, KI. 4
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d
Ivo-Schaible Schule KI. 2
Anna-von-Freyberg GS K. 4b
GS Bronnerberg, 4a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
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Endzeit
6:15,0
6:17,4
6:21,5
6:28,2
6:28,5
6:30,3
6:31,6
6:39,0
6:40,0
6:46,0
6:47,7
6:56,3
7:00,0
7:08,5
7:13,0
7:13,0
7:16,7
7:17,6
7:19,9
7:25,1
7:26,0
7:28,6
7:32,9
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7:47,7
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7:55,0
7:55,0
7:57,0
7:58,6
8:01,0
8:06,6
8:08,1
8:09,8
8:12,2
8:14,0
8:15,0
8:20,0
8:20,1
8:21,0
8:21,0
8:23,0
8:25,1
8:27,0
8:29,0
8:30,0
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Schulerinnenlauf -1550m- am 15.10.2016

Name, Vorname
Fontaine, Selina
Oelmayer, Hannah
Ristea, Denisa
Becker, Maren
Noherr, Lena
Schneider, Jana
Glaser, Luisa
Mau, Amalia
Brehm, Maribel
Alms, Franca
Varouchos, Lana
Kefer, Laura
Trotta, Alessia
Lehmann, Rachel
Bajra, Larisa
Beck, Salome
Ruf3, Franziska
Kuzenko, Daria
Pfiz, Emilia
Bihler, Alexandra
Egle, Marina
Pfahl, Sophia
Gerner, Helen
Lutz, Lisa

Magg, Carina
Mayer, Franziska
Braig, Leonie
Grehl, Lily

Etma, Ansam
Karadurmus, Alisa
Jocham, Tiziana
Laubender, Anne
Weber, Nele

Ege, Eva

Renz, Melina
Pichler, Fritzi
Hertling, Franziska
Haar, Alina

Dier, Naemi
Durmus, Meryem
Walter, Julia
Wedekind, Amalia
Lirken, Mira
Gller, Sude Nur
Bohringer, Lena
Mayr, Vera
Chmurczyk, Amelia
Zrilic, Mia
Schéttler, Carolin
Egle, Lorena
Schmalz, Ines
Sarac, Azra
Striegl, Mara
Tikal, Lara
Mangei, Lilli-Marie
Falke, Finya
Marczyk, Maja
Rommel, Hannah
Reichel, Fiona-Daisy
Berkov, Lina

Ergebnisliste
Verein/Ort
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3d
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 2d
BUSO, KI. 4
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 3b
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
GS Bronnerberg, 4b
GS Bronnerberg, 4b
GS Bronnerberg, 4a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 2b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 2¢c
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
GS Bronnerberg, 2a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4a
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS Kl. 2c
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 4
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 4
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 2¢
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 4
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 4
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
GS Bronnerberg, 4a
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4c
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4b
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3

GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3
GS Bronnerberg, 4b

GS Bronnerberg, 4b

GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Ivo-Schaible Schule KI. 2
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d
Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d
Anna-von-Freyberg GS K. 4b
Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 2d
Friedrich-Uhlmann-Schule 5
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Endzeit
8:34,0
8:34,0
8:34,0
8:35,0
8:36,0
8:37,0
8:39,0
8:40,0
8:45,0
8:47,0
8:47,0
8:48,0
8:49,0
8:51,4
8:53,0
8:53,1
8:54,0
8:55,2
8:59,9
9:00,0
9:03,0
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9:15,0
9:16,0
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9:31,0
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9:43,0
9:44,0
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9:46,0
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9:57,0
9:58,0
9:58,8
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Schilerinnenlauf -1550m- am 15.10.2016
Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Fam. Jg Ak Endzeit
121 137 | Durmus, Derya Anna-von-Freyberg GSKl.4a |n 06 | WK U12 19 10:11,4
122 64 | Michel, Liana GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2 n 08 | WK U10 73 10:14,0
123 120 | Pfender, Laura GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 2 n 09 |WK U8 17 10:15,6
124 90 | Stuhrmann, Romy Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 4b | n 07 |WK U10 74 10:16,0
125 16 | Dudel, Sarah Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI.2d |n 07 |WK U10 75 10:18,0
125 35 | Gut, Kayden Grundschule Bronner Berg 3a | n 08 | WK U10 75 10:18,0
127 133 | Armbruster, Jana n 06 | WK U12 20 10:19,1
128 102 | Wolter, Maya Ivo-Schaible-Schule KI. 3 n 08 | WK U10 77 10:21,0
129 101 | Wiedemann, Luisa Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 4d |n 07 |WK U10 78 10:22,0
130 118 |Pancu, Maia Ivo-Schaible Schule KI. 2 n 09 | WK U8 18 10:22,3
131 58 | Mahle, Hannah Anna-von-Freyberg GS KI. 4d n 07 | WK U10 79 10:26,0
131 80 |Schatz, Angelina Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 4d | n 07 |WK U10 79 10:26,0
133 14 | Deizel, Jule Anna-von-Freyberg GSKl. 2a |n 08 | WK U10 81 10:30,0
134 152 | Pidde, Fiona GS Bronnerberg, 4a n 06 | WK U12 21 10:30,2
135 149 | Oztiirk, Beyza GS Bronnerberg, 4a n 06 | WK U12 22 10:30,8
136 81 |Schlaza, Natalie Grundschule Bronner Berg3a | n 07 | WK U10 82 10:34,0
137 123 | Romer, Chiara Ivo-Schaible Schule KI. 2 n 09 | WK U8 19 10:59,1
138 154 | Ristea, Valentina Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 4d |n 05 |[WK U12 23 11:06,6
139 143 | Kohler, Josefine GS Bronnerberg, 4b n 06 | WK U12 24 11:08,0
140 153 | Probst, Michelle Anna-von-Freyberg GSKIl. 4d |n 06 | WK U12 25 11:12,7
141 20 |Ess, Coralie GS Bronnerberg, 4b n 07 |WK U10 83 11:13,0
142 105 | Zugenmaier, Sophie Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 2d |n 08 | WK U10 84 11:16,0
143 148 | Nieswandt, Selina Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 4d |n 05 | WK U12 26 11:16,2
144 112 |Keller, Mia Anna-von-Freyberg GSKl. 2c  |n 09 | WK U8 20 11:26,9
145 115 | Locherer, Sonja Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI.2c  |n 09 | WK U8 21 11:44,0
146 65 | Miller, Angelina GS Untersulmetingen, KI. 3 n 07 | WK U10 85 12:00,0
147 88 | SieRegger, Lisa-Marie GS Bronnerberg, 4b n 07 | WK U10 86 12:08,0
148 109 | Ehiosun, Angel Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI.2d |n 09 |WK U8 22 12:09,0
149 114 |Lange, Sarah Anna-von-Freyberg GSKI. 2¢  |n 09 |WK U8 23 12:17,0




